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DESCRIPTION

SYMBOL: F50020032 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424106361
F50020032 - Combo Large Shelf for modules 1485 mm, with
6 removable dividers

+ Model for modules 1237,5 mm with 6 removable dividers.
+ Overall dimensions (L x D x H): 1485 x 375 x 90 mm
» Weight: 11 kg

I — =D FARCOM

569,99 zt (tax excl.)

(701,09 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/25813-f50020032-combo-large-shelf-for-modules-1485-mm-with-6-removable...

FEATURES

Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]

Opis

2-05-2024

F50020032

1485.00

375.00

90.00

potka MATRIX na moduty 1485 mm, 6 przegréd, duza
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