



DESCRIPTION

MATRIX is the system that allows you to have all your tools perfectly organized when you're on the move and to locate them instantly for use once you reach the job.
A combination of removable tool boxes and fixed drawers can be fitted to suit a whole range of needs.
Modular Van Storage system, that is easy to compose and easy by yourself to install with the new fixing method.

- Time saving, energy saving, improved working efficiency.

FEATURES

Symbol	F50020032
L [mm]	1485.00
W [mm]	375.00
H [mm]	90.00
Opis	półka MATRIX na moduły 1485 mm, 6 przegród, duża